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Date Time Event Location
Sunday,	5/20/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	5/23/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	5/27/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Life	Night-	Memorial	Weekend
Wednesday,	5/30/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	6/3/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	6/6/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	6/10/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only)	BRING	BAITHING	SUIT Youth	Center
Wednesday,	6/13/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	6/17/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Life	Night-	Fathers	Day
Wednesday,	6/20/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Summer	Night-	Covecrest
Sunday,	6/24/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	6/27/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	7/1/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	7/4/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Summer	Night-	Independence	Day
Sunday,	7/8/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	7/11/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	7/15/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	7/18/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Fri-Sat,	7/20-7/21 Guys	Retreat Youth	Center
Sunday,	7/22/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	7/25/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Fri-Sat,	7/27-7/28 Girls	Retreat Youth	Center
Sunday,	7/29/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	8/1/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	8/5/18 6:30-8:30p Life	Night	(High	School	Only) Youth	Center
Wednesday,	8/8/18 6:30-8:30p Summer	Night	Open	Gym	(Middle	&	High	School) Youth	Center
Sunday,	8/12/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Life	Night-	Mentor	Training
Wednesday,	8/15/18 6:30-8:30p CANCELED-	NO	Summer	Night-	Mentor	Training Youth	Center
Sunday,	8/19/18 6:30-8:30p High	School	Parent	Meeting Youth	Center
Wednesday,	8/22/18 6:30-8:30p Middle	School	Parent	Meeting Youth	Center
Sunday,	8/26/18 6:30-8:30p LIFE	TEEN	FALL	Kick-Off	Night Youth	Center
Wednesday,	8/29/18 6:30-8:30p EDGE	FALL	Kick-Off	Night Youth	Center

Sundays	Nights:	High	School	Students	Only.		We	encourage	students	to	bring	a	friend.	
These	nights	will	include	open	gym	free	time	as	well	as	structured	games	and	lessons.
Wednesday	Nights:	Middle	School	and	High	School	Students	welcome.		We	encourage	students	to	bring	a	friend.	
These	nights	will	include	open	gym	free	time,	structured	games	and	bible	reflection.
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